
LJAPOO, INC 2026 Board Members 

NAME POSITION Email 

Matthew Burton 

Jeff Mickle 

George Kenny 

Julie Bruijn 

Susan Giles 

Kelly Priegnitz 

Nan Huebner 

David Lawson 

Elanie Dye 

Ed Hernandez 

Vacant 

Carroll Woody, Jr. 

President 

Vice - President 

Treasurer 

Secretary 

Past- President 

Board 

Board 

Board 

Board 

Board 

Board 

APW, Director 

M.burtonjr3@gmail.com 

jeffmickle@vacumc.org 

george.kenny@hotmail.com 

bruiinmj@icloud.com 

Slyegiles@gmail.com 

kelly.priegnitz@yahoo.com 

njhuebner@gmail.com 

dlawson26@yahoo.com 

emd mail.com 

edez9081990@gmail.com 

cwoody@lakejunaluska.com 


